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北區

地址：10057台北市中正區信義路二段61號2樓
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中、南區
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www.capind.com.tw





1

        UNlSORB  RED-LINE 

        

        

UNlSORB HED-LlNE

 " "  " "

 

      UNISORB RED-LINE S SB F FB

RED-LINE 100

S SB F FB

 

        

UNISORB

UNISORB

RED-LINE

(OSHA)

 
UNISORB    RED L lNETMR

RED L lNETM

UNISORBR

          UNISORB RED-LINE H

HB E EB D DB HED-LINE

100   

        

    :

(        )

UNISORB
         

R

0-3.5 3.5-7 7-17.5 17.52
kg/cm



2

 

                        

UNISORB

RED LINE

R

HB EB DB SB FB
TM  RED LINE

         RED-LlNE 

900 1500mm 900 1800mm 

 RED-LINE 

H E D S F
TMRED LlNE

        RED LlNE

900 1500mm 900

1800mm 

UNISORB

UNISORB

         UNISORB 41

D-1/2

RED-LINE

  

UNISORB

( )

       

1/4 2,000

( )

  

 RED-LINE

  

          

  

  " "

         



 UNISORB

  

TM TlTAN

MIL-C-882  E

               
                       

                       (25.4mm)

                       64

        3-8.7mm

                       1200mm 12.7mm

                       1200mm x4200mm

        5
2        280kg/CM

( / ) 70 C 72
             

2         1,260kg/cm
3                 1.3g/cm

                  (shore)  A  90 5

TM

        

,

TITAN 

        

,

TITAN 

,

20.35-8.8kg /cm

R

3

         UNISORB  

600X600X8t(mm), 60

2
0.35 8.8kg/cm

64
25.4t

(
2:kg/cm )

7
3.2t

14
5.9t

21
8.7t

31
12.7t

39
15.8t

48
19t

3.5

7

14

35

70

140

0.025

0.05

0.075

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.075

0.0125

0.2

3.6

5.6

8.4

0.125

0.18

3

5

8

12

0.15

0.25

4.3

8

12

18

0.2

3

5

9.6

14.8

22

0.25

4

6

12

18

27

0.3

5

9

15

24

35



UNISORB

LIVIL RITE

R

4

      LEVEL-RITE 5

LEVEL-RITE  

         UNISORB  LEVEL-RITE 

R

    UNISORB LEVEL-RITE

UNISORB LEVEL-RITE

65-45-12

UNlSORB  LEVEL-RITE

25.4mm-9.5mm

        UNISORB  LEVEL-RITE 

LEVEL-RITE  

        

        

25

LEVEL RITE
(LBS)

25.4-9.5mm

(mm)



UNISORB

LEVEL RITE       

      

R

5

  

R

        

        :

BP 2500  Kit      19.25" 20.75"

BP 5000  Kit      23.25" 24.75"

BP 5000S  Kit    25.25" 26.75"

 LEVEL-RITE

  

(A)

R (C)

.

R (F)

U (C)

B

  

         U

LR-200 LR-500

                                   

LR-200 100

kg LR-500 220

kg

  LR-200 LR-500

R

        R

12.5mm

50mm

U

LR-200

LR-500

R9

R16

R28

R36

R48

R100

U9

U16

U28

U36

U48

U100

110

220

400

720

1,220

1,630

2,170

4,900

400

720

1,220

1,630

2,170

4,900

5

1

3

5

5

5

/

/

/

/

/

/

16

  2

8

8

8

8

-18

-16

-13

-11

-11

1-8

1-8

-11

 

 

 

 

 

 

2

3

1

1

/

/

8

2

Dia.

Dia.

3 3

4 4

4 4

4 4

3 3

4 4

4 4

4 4

6 6

6 6

6 6

6 6

3

4

3

3

3

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

/

/

/

/

/

/

2

2

2

2

2

2

7

7

7

7

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

 

 

 

 

 

 

A B C D E

1

1

1

2

1

2

9

5

3

3

3

5

3

5

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

16

6

4

4

4

8

4

8

 

 

 

 

 

 

F

1

1

1

2

1

2

3

3

3

1

3

1

/

/

/

/

/

/

4

4

4

4

4

4

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

2

1

1

/

/

4

2

(Kg)



UNISORB
TMQuantum PM

R

6

        UNISORB Ouantum Pm

        

Outantum  Pm

       UNISORB Quantum  PM

     Quantum PM

        

 UNISORB

TM  Ouantum  PM

( M20 M24 )

( M30 ) (
M20 M24 )

( )*

PM-61

PM-81

PM-101

PM-121

PM-161

PM-201

PM-261

PM-301

PM-321

PM-381

178

203

250

318

406

508

660

750

813

965

114

152

203

229

318

406

559

610

610

660

63.5

63.5

82.6

88.9

114.3

127

165.1

241.3

266.7

292.1

19.05-25.4

19.05-31.75

19.05-38

25.4-44.45

31.75-50.8

44.45-57.15

50.8-101.6

76.2-114.3

76.2-127

101.6-152.4

mm



 UNISORB

  IMW 

R

7

                      Quantum  IM

UNISORB Quantum  Im

(ASTM  65-45-12)

35mm

(8.8 )

                       Quantum IM

                                  

35mm

UNISORB

UNISORB

        UNISORB  IMW

IMW

    

IMW

UNISORB Quantum Im

UNISORB   DTP-24-250R

        UNISORB

50X 50X 63.5

UNISORB

UNISORB   R

 UNISORB

  Quantum IM 

R

*

IM-51

IM-61

IM-71

IM-81

IM-101

IM-121

IM-161

140

178

203

203

254

317.5

406

89

114

127

150

200

229

317.5

63.5

63.5

63.5

63.5

83

89

114

99

99

99

99

118

124

150

M12thur M16

M16thur M24

M20thur M24

M20thur M30

M24thur M42

M24thur M48

M30thur M56

158
258

108
173

50.8
76.2

63.5
94

mm

mm



UNISORB   PK FIXATORR

8

       

RK FIXATOR RK

FIXATOR

RK FIXATOR

         RK FIXATOR

(0.0001 , 2.5 m )

        

RK

FIXATOR " "

R Fixtor
Fixtor

UNISORB

RK FlXATORS

    UNISORB

RK Fixator UNISORB Fixator  

60

175

105

55

5

75

175

120

75

5

90

220

150

95

6

110

275

180

115

8

150

345

230

135

10

RK  I

RK  II

RK  III

RK  IV

RK  V

1,000kg

2,000kg

4,000kg

6,000kg

12,000kg

9,000kg

12,000kg

24,000kg

36,000kg

70,000kg



  UNISORB

AK FIXATOR  

R

9

       UNISORB  AKII   Agile  Fixator

 " "

 

         AKII  Agile  Fixator  

         AKII  Agile  Fixator  

        

                                      
(l) C-58
(l) C-12

OPT.P

S-58
X280mm

( )20

OPT.STE

OPT.T AKII AGILE  FIXATOR

OPT.Y
        

V-100
V-100

    

  T

        

( )5mm

AKII AGILE FIXACTOR 

( )

    

R

255mm

122mm 160mm

75mm



UNISORB R

10

         UNISORB 

UNISORB

    

      UNISORB

         UNISORB 



11

  UNISORB R

UNISORB  

UNISORB  

  14

      UNISORB

         UNISORB 

        UNISORB  ESM

Giddings & Lewis 

UNISORB  

         UNISORB 

 UNISRB 

 FEA 

        

 UNISORB  ESM

        ESM

       UNISORB ESM



UNISORB R

12

        1982  UNISORB 

         UNI-

SORB

         UNISORB 

        

UNlSORB

        

        UNISORB  Fixator

0.0001

Fixator

( Fixator

8 )

        

UNlSORB

80

      UNISORB

 UNI-

SORB

UNISORB



13

UNISORB R

     

 UNISORB  

        UNISORB  

UNISORB

UNISORB

 

- 300-500

    9-14

    

    UNISORB

-

    

    UNISORB

     

    

    

    

        UNISORB

  UNISORB



14

UNISORB

LEV L LINE   

R

R

        LEV-L-INE 

      

    

    

LL-7
65-45-12

2
4200kg/cm

65-45-12
2

4200kg/cm
65-45-12

2
4200kg/cm

65-45-12
2

4200kg/cm
AISIC  1215

65-45-12
2

1750kg/cm
65-45-12

2
1750kg/cm

65-45-12
2

1750kg/cm  
65-45-12

2
1750kg/cm  

AISIC  1215

LEV L INE LL 33
14980kg

  LL-22

LL-33

65-45-12
2

2100kg/cm

65-45-12
2

2100kg /cm

65-45-12
2

2100kg/cm

65-45-12
2

2100kg/cm

AISIC  1215

LEV-L-INE LL-7 LL-22 LL-33

mm

mm

149mm

76mm

4.7mm

45mm

31mm

108mm

3170kg

143mm

95mm

4.7mm

70mm

26mm

108mm

9980kg

172mm

102mm

4.7mm

83mm

28mm

108mm

14980kg

/  "3
8

/  "3
8

/  "5
8 /  "3

4
/  "1
411"

3170kg

 9980kg

LEV-L-INE  LL-22

63.5 143

27

73

16

48 63.5
108

76.2 171.5

28.5
4.8 63.5

108

76.2

19.05

(84)



  UNISORB R

15

       UNISORB

TW-8000  TW35000 3,600kg 

15,890kg

 ( ) 

        

  3mm  

6.35mm TW-35000

1.

2.



UNISORB R

        

        

       

UNISORB     

        IB-500

         GK BLOCK

         RD UNISORB

        

                

 UNISORB 

 UNISORB  

      UNISORB

 UNISORB  

 (FEA) 

 UNISORB  

UNISOHB

         UNISORB 

R

UNISORB

UNISORB

Ib 500

R

 UNISORB 

     IB

500-S2   

IB-500-Bl  ( )

1/2" 

3'

x6'   

        

        

 UNISORB 

IB-500

IB-500-Bl

IB-500-S2
(

UNISORB )

16



17

  UNISORB R

RD

  UNISORB R

GK

         GK 

 GK 

3.5 ( ) 1.5  ( )

GK 1816kg 8172kg

          UNISORB 

IB-500 

64

GK

IB-500
  

        

64

UNISOHB  

      UNISORB  RD UNISORB

RD

 

RD UNISOHB

RD 

 RD 

  

RD

   

   

Unisorb  RD ( )



UNISORB

V 1   

R

R

UNISORB    V 2R R

 

        UNISORB  V 1

V l 

        V l ASTM 1107

CRD-C 621

UNISORB  V l

( )

ASTM  C  1107

21.8 1132

         V l

        V l ASTM 109 24

2
385kg/cm

2
28 770kg/cm

         V l

 V l 

50

         V l

22 1270

50 2540

22 / 50 /

        V 2

V 2

ASTM 1107

CRD-C621

UNISORB V 2 

1

9 & 22 ; 22

    

          UNISORB

         UNISORB 

2
274kg/cm  )   

UNISORB  

UNISORB    R

         UNISORB 

1/2 3"

UNISORB    R

18



19

  UNISORB R

(psi)
24

28 ( )

(psi)(28 )

(psi)(28 )

( )

        

        

24

        

31.75mm

        

         V l V 2

-  2/3 

 2-3

         V l V 2

        (3-4 )

        48

        

        

45 C 32 C

UNISORB

45-60 20-30 11 13



UNISORB

V 100   

R UNISORB    R

20

5 2.8

10 5.9

25 1.5

        UNISORB  V 100

100   

V 100 1.5mm

 25.4mm

V 100    R

      

        V 100

203mm

11 4

        

1. 

2. 3.  

        

70 F 203mm

24 11,000psi

        

V 100

14,000psi.

V 100   R

UNISORB

V 100 R V 100 R V 100 RDCR V 100 R

10-15 60 40 45

(psi)

6

3

7 ( )

(psi)

(psi)

( )

R V 100   R

1.5mm-25.4mm 25.4mm-203mm 19mm-203mm 0.8mm-6.3mm



  UNISORB   V 100   R

21

7

 UNISORB

 

UNISORB   DCR  V 100   ( )R R

      UNISORB  DCR V-100( )

 100  

TSP

        UNISORB  DCR V-100  ( )

19mm 203mm 

DCR  V-100

14

 28

UNISORB   V-100   R R

1 1

        

UNISORB    V-100R

       V-100

              -4 C 18 C

              162 C

          218 C

CR Hi Flow      

                          

V 100    R

R

 V 100   
 V 100   

R

R

  UNISORB   V 100   R R

   
 

      UNISORB

9" 11" 12" x 15" 

9"  8"  UNISORB  RK-1 

Fixator 11" 10" RK-II

RK-III Fitator 11" 12"

x15" RK-IV RK-V  Fixator 

        

        

-7 C  50 C

UNISORB

UNISORB   R

UNISORB

       

         7.5

3.75 7.38

1 1



22

UNISORB
JAKEBOLT

R

R

152.4mm 304mm

100

:
12.7mm 50mm

-

190mmx190mmx63.5mm

        

/

        

  " 

" 0-150mm 0-300

mm

        6,329

2
kg/cm    

 UNISORB 

"A"
"B"

"C" D

1/2 X6

5/8 X6

3/ X6/4 X6

7/ X68

1/ X641

X61

1/ X621

3/ X641

X62

5/8 X12

3/ X/4 X12

7/ X128

1/ X1241

X121

1/ X1221

3/ X641

X62

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

508

508

508

508

508

508

508

673

673

654

654

654

654

654

654

819

819

292

292

292

292

292

292

292

457

457

292

292

292

292

292

292

457

457

63.5

63.5

63.5

63.5

63.5

63.5

63.5

63.5

63.5

63.5

63.5

63.5

63.5

63.5

63.5

82.6

82.6

44

38

38

31

31

25

19

31

25

38

38

31

31

25

19

31

25



  UNISORB  R

JAKEBOLT  R
  UNISORB   R

TM
   VEXTOR

 

        

 UNISORB  

        

JAKEBOLT 

  UNISORB  R
TM

VECTOR   

        VECTOR

2
        VECTOR 6,329kg/cm

UNISORB

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

12 30 24 70 19 150 200 - - - -EM
-12

mm

.75 - - -6 8 -

EM
-16

mm 16 40 32 90 24
5/8

5/81 141 / 1 23 / .94
150 200 250 300 360
6 8 10 12 14

-

-

EM
-20

mm 20 50 40 100 30
3/4 2 121 / 4 1.2

200 250 300 360 400
8 10 12 14 16

460
18

EM
-24

24 60 48 135 36 300 360 400 460

EM
-30

EM
-36

36 90 72 180 55
7/ 123 / 782 / 7 2.2

400 --600 -

16 24 -- -

-

-

/16 82 / 81 / 85 / 1.4 16 183 7 3

-

12 14

-

- -

/ 3 2 / 6 1.8 12 16 18 24

30 75 60 150 46
3 3

300 400 460 -600 -

8 - -

mm

mm

mm

1

15

1

2 16 4
1/ 3/1 1 3/2

d b a c w

16

16

23



  

       

        

        UNISORB

       UNISORB

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 UNISORB LEV-L-INE

     

        

 (

)

        IB-500 GK

        IB-500

GK  

90

        

UNISORB  LR

FIXATOR

25



UNISORB   Regufoam  

         UNISORB Regufoam Regufoam

6-15Hz

Unisorb

Regufoam 

20

R R

26



UNISORB   Regufoam   

 409615      Regufoam 150          25  50mm

 409622      Regufoam 220          25  50mm

 409630      Regufoam 300          25  50mm

 409640      Regufoam 400          25  50mm

UNISORB Regufoam

UNISORB Regufoam  

Unisorb UNISORB

 Regufoam 2

Unisorb

1.5M (59.05") x 5M (196.85")

mRF-400 ( ) 25mm (1 )
mRF-400 ( ) 50mm (2 )
mRF-300 ( ) 25mm (1 )
mRF-300 ( ) 50mm (2 )
mRF-220 ( ) 25mm (1 )
mRF-220 ( ) 50mm (2 )
mRF-150 ( ) 25mm (1 )
mRF-150 ( ) 50mm (2 )

(H
z
)

(Hz) ( )

(Hz)

R R

27



UNISORB    Regufoam   

        

 Regufoam 

90%

         (Coordinate 

Measuring Machine)

98 ( )

    Unisorb Regufoam

      UNISORB

65

  UNISORB 

888-486-4767

R R

28




	�¶�±  1
	�¶�±  2
	�¶�±  3
	�¶�±  4
	�¶�±  5
	�¶�±  6
	�¶�±  7
	�¶�±  8
	�¶�±  9
	�¶�±  10
	�¶�±  11
	�¶�±  12
	¤º�¶13-24.pdf
	�¶�±  1
	�¶�±  2
	�¶�±  3
	�¶�±  4
	�¶�±  5
	�¶�±  6
	�¶�±  7
	�¶�±  8
	�¶�±  9
	�¶�±  10
	�¶�±  11
	�¶�±  12
	�¶�±  13
	�¶�±  14
	�¶�±  15
	�¶�±  16


